
Team Place Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 14 Mac Franks 2 2 25:30.7 25:30.7

2 31 Colin Monaghan 3 5 26:01.5 51:32.2

3 44 Will Thompson 7 12 26:45.7 1:18:17.9

4 4 Robert Baraldi 8 20 26:46.8 1:45:04.7

5 48 Tyler Van Dooren 10 30 27:15.1 2:12:19.8

6 8 Brian Comer 11 41 27:18.8 2:39:38.7

7 23 Ben Li 12 53 27:34.3 3:07:13.1

8 5 Matthew Bishop More Than  7 27:53.8 3:35:07.0

9 47 Josh Urban More Than  7 28:45.6 4:03:52.6

10 20 Benjamin Iten More Than  7 29:13.7 4:33:06.4

11 42 Tommy Steimel More Than  7 29:29.7 5:02:36.1

12 28 Craig Maclean More Than  7 29:33.2 5:32:09.4

13 36 Gabriel Rodriguez More Than  7 30:05.2 6:02:14.6

14 45 Lance Thompson More Than  7 31:07.4 6:33:22.0

15 180 Finn Southerland More Than  7 31:26.6 7:04:48.7

16 26 Jackson Ludwig More Than  7 31:46.4 7:36:35.1

17 179 Tahoma Doyon More Than  7 32:32.2 8:09:07.3

18 9 Mark Davies More Than  7 32:45.7 8:41:53.1

19 30 Sean Messiter More Than  7 32:51.8 9:14:44.9

20 16 Tony Gerbino More Than  7 33:59.6 9:48:44.5

21 17 Stephen Harris More Than  7 34:08.0 10:22:52.5

22 182 Joe Bisagnano More Than  7 34:31.1 10:57:23.7

23 35 Willie Richardson More Than  7 35:38.8 11:33:02.5

24 6 Bob Brennand More Than  7 35:40.7 12:08:43.2

25 7 Paul Carr More Than  7 35:52.7 12:44:36.0

26 22 John Leo More Than  7 36:06.8 13:20:42.9

27 43 Andrew Tait More Than  7 37:38.4 13:58:21.3

28 49 Denis Villeneuve More Than  7 38:04.2 14:36:25.5

29 13 patrick foster More Than  7 38:22.5 15:14:48.0

30 46 John Topacio More Than  7 38:36.0 15:53:24.0

31 40 Leslie Sharpe More Than  7 39:35.5 16:32:59.6

32 181 Christian De La Cruz More Than  7 40:03.2 17:13:02.8

33 25 David Longmuir More Than  7 42:38.1 17:55:40.9

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 97 Dylan Lennon 5 5 26:31.4 26:31.4

2 104 Drew Weber 6 11 26:34.0 53:05.5

3 102 Leo Rutledge 9 20 26:49.1 1:19:54.6

Team - Western Washington UniversityFinish Position -     2

Team Score (places):  53  Team Score (times):  2:15:34.6  Ave Time: 27:06.9

ECO 2023

Final Team Results

October 07, 2023

Team - Club NorthwestFinish Position -     1

Team Score (places):  30  Team Score (times):  2:12:19.8  Ave Time: 26:27.9



4 94 Ian Eifert 16 36 27:49.2 1:47:43.9

5 103 Eric Anthony Souza-Ponce 17 53 27:50.7 2:15:34.6

6 99 Connor Palmen 21 74 28:22.2 2:43:56.8

7 98 Anders Norman 25 99 28:53.0 3:12:49.8

8 100 TJ Parnow More Than  7 29:18.0 3:42:07.9

9 93 Ethan Bursch More Than  7 29:31.5 4:11:39.5

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 144 Johan Correa 1 1 25:07.5 25:07.5

2 143 Steiner Christensen 13 14 27:36.2 52:43.7

3 145 Colin Hitchcock 15 29 27:40.0 1:20:23.7

4 146 Max Hutton 22 51 28:30.6 1:48:54.4

5 149 Chase Perez 24 75 28:43.8 2:17:38.3

6 150 Jack Pratapas 28 103 29:19.2 2:46:57.5

7 147 Quinten? Jones 29 132 29:35.3 3:16:32.9

8 151 Noah Sanchez More Than  7 30:00.9 3:46:33.8

9 148 Kelvin Kipchirchir More Than  7 31:34.8 4:18:08.7

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 115 Brennan LeBlanc 4 4 26:29.7 26:29.7

2 112 Silas Demmert 14 18 27:38.3 54:08.0

3 117 Isaac Venable 20 38 28:00.5 1:22:08.5

4 114 Nathaniel Gale 23 61 28:32.8 1:50:41.4

5 113 Gabe Endresen 26 87 28:59.5 2:19:40.9

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 106 David Dixon 18 18 27:56.0 27:56.0

2 175 Gus Wettstein 19 37 27:58.4 55:54.5

3 107 Bryan Buttigieg 30 67 29:39.6 1:25:34.2

4 109 Andy Siegel 32 99 31:01.6 1:56:35.9

5 105 Harry Maher 35 134 31:53.3 2:28:29.2

6 108 Zach Brooks 40 174 34:10.5 3:02:39.8

7 176 James McAfee 41 215 34:38.2 3:37:18.0

8 110 Anton Evseev More Than  7 45:48.2 4:23:06.2

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 164 Erik Barkhaus 27 27 29:07.7 29:07.7

2 171 Ian McMorran 33 60 31:28.6 1:00:36.4

3 173 Dave Messenheimer 37 97 32:38.1 1:33:14.5

4 165 Jacob Quintana 38 135 32:48.2 2:06:02.7

5 172 Sasha Waring 39 174 33:35.5 2:39:38.3

6 167 Alex Kylyukh 42 216 35:33.6 3:15:11.9

Team - Trolltown TrottersFinish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 134  Team Score (times):  2:28:29.2  Ave Time: 29:41.8

Team - Seattle Running ClubFinish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 174  Team Score (times):  2:39:38.3  Ave Time: 31:55.6

Team - Central Washington UniversityFinish Position -     3

Team Score (places):  75  Team Score (times):  2:17:38.3  Ave Time: 27:31.6

Team - Seattle Pacific UnitversityFinish Position -     4

Team Score (places):  87  Team Score (times):  2:19:40.9  Ave Time: 27:56.1



7 162 Scott Patton 43 259 35:47.9 3:50:59.9

8 166 Daniel Auerbach More Than  7 41:14.5 4:32:14.4

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 134 Chris Vo 31 31 30:26.9 30:26.9

2 132 Zachary Fung 34 65 31:38.5 1:02:05.4

3 133 Ben Bush 36 101 32:30.5 1:34:35.9

4 135 Mike Williamson 44 145 36:26.0 2:11:02.0

5 136 David Levin 45 190 38:47.3 2:49:49.4

Team - Lake Sammamish Run ClubFinish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 190  Team Score (times):  2:49:49.4  Ave Time: 33:57.8
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Team - Lake Sammamish Run ClubFinish Position -     7
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